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Observations were drawn from Marble Bar {station 004106}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.56WNW1233.61018.419ENE1825.009:2031E034.817.3Mo1
1013.69NW1035.01018.719E1528.109:3733ENE035.618.7Tu2
1012.89N1134.31017.511NE1628.318:2633NNW035.416.7We3
1009.717NW1335.21014.82SE2928.312:5439WNW035.916.7Th4
1008.826WNW1533.11013.04SW4426.813:3446WNW034.716.8Fr5
1010.720WNW2528.81014.220WSW4823.112:5741WNW029.620.7Sa6
1012.111NNE1428.61017.017SE2622.208:2928SE029.711.9Su7
1013.16SE1031.31017.220SE2123.509:0739SSE031.613.1Mo8
1014.419SE1229.51019.722SE2422.602:0643SSE030.817.7Tu9
1015.320SE929.61019.130ESE1522.008:4548ESE030.318.2We10
1014.820ESE829.61020.031ESE1922.415:0152SE030.316.6Th11
1014.317E831.11019.430E1624.108:4746E031.916.2Fr12
1013.19ENE1033.61018.620ENE1627.409:4335E034.514.0Sa13
1011.622WNW1334.11016.49WSW3125.315:3141WNW034.815.3Su14
1010.111W2433.51015.46WSW5226.018:2335WNW034.018.1Mo15
1011.511SSE1930.91016.026SE2124.408:4239SE031.521.0Tu16
1009.99NNE1135.11015.122E1527.509:4837ENE035.814.9We17
1010.79NW935.61014.96WSW4426.519:0728NW036.515.3Th18
1012.49SE836.31016.819SE1329.908:5330SE036.918.7Fr19
1012.719SE836.31017.324ESE1029.410:4741ESE037.117.6Sa20
1013.813SE735.51018.524ESE929.612:4444SE036.921.7Su21
1015.420ESE833.81019.633ESE1228.108:5556ESE035.220.5Mo22
1015.628ESE931.61020.337ESE1825.907:4772ESE032.921.6Tu23
1014.017ESE732.81019.124E1128.312:2944E033.820.7We24
1013.320WSW534.31017.424ESE529.709:2237ESE035.418.0Th25
1012.211NW436.41016.39ENE531.522:1030W037.316.2Fr26
1010.97W437.11014.820SSE631.211:3135E038.417.5Sa27
1010.317NW438.01014.82E731.421:3639WNW038.820.3Su28
1008.826WNW737.11013.613SSW1330.812:3243WSW038.517.4Mo29
1008.613WSW637.21012.819ESE1430.416:4031SW038.420.0Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1012.3151033.61016.9181927.034.617.6Mean
1008.66#428.61012.82#522.029.611.9Lowest
1015.628ESE2538.01020.337ESE5231.572ESE038.821.7Highest

0.0Total
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